COMPLEMENTATY PRODUCT CHART /  CHARTE DE PRODUITS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
SERIES CODE NAME NOM Allstyle Cabinet
Doors Andex Kitchen Prémoulé Canary Closets Cutting Edge Distinctive Doors Dorr Industries Elias Woodwork Georgia Hardwoods JB Cutting J&S Cabinet Doors Lecxeco Metro Doors Multiwood New York Door & Drawer
Industries Ottawa Refacing Prestolam RH Doors Schenk Architectural Thermovision Valen USA Western Cabinet Doors
PERFECT MATT / MAT ABSOLU
PM100 Vanilla Orchid Orchidée Vanillée PM100 PM100 PM100 PM100
PM115 Carte Blanche Carte Blanche PM-115-LUM PM115 PM115 PM115 PM115
PM202 Summer Drops Grisaille PM202 PM202 PM202

PM782 Sand Castle Château de Sable
PM783 Tiramisu Tiramisu
PM784 Secret Garden Jardin Secret
ICONIQ  *new / nouveau *
M203 (Q) Black Noir
M763 (Q) Morning Dew Rosée du Matin
M2061 (Q) Muse Muse M2061-ICO M2061 M2061
M2062 (Q) Masterpiece Chef-d'Oeuvre M2062-ICO M2062 M2062
M2063 (Q) Emblem Emblème M2063-ICO M2063 M2063
M2064 (Q) Prodigy Virtuose M2064-ICO M2064 M2064
M2065 (Q) Maestro Maestro M2065-ICO M2065 M2065
M2066 (Q) Pioneer Pionnier M2066-ICO M2066 M2066
VIVA
M175 (Y) White Blanc
M2001 (Y) Tête-à-Tête Tête-à-Tête M2001 M2001 M2001Y M2001 Tête-à-Tête Tete a Tete
M2002 (Y) Sunset Cruise Virée en Cabriolet M 2002 M2002 M2002 Sunset Cruise M2002Y Sunset Cruise M2002 Sunset Cruise M 2002
M2003 (Y) Weekend Getaway Folle Escapade M 2003 M2003 M2003
Weekend Weekend Getaway M2003Y M2003 Weekend Getaway M2003 Weekend Getaway
M2004 (Y) Winter Fun! Bain de Neige ! M 2004 M2004 M2004 M2004Y M2004 Winter Fun! M2004 Winter Fun M2004V Winter Fun M 2004
M2005 (Y) Sunday Brunch Brunch Festif M 2005 M2005 M2005 M2005Y Sunday Brunch M2005 Sunday Brunch M 2005
M2006 (Y) Tea for Two Tea for Two M 2006 M2006 M2006 M2006Y M2006 Tea for Two
M2007 (Y) Casting at First
Light Preneur de l'Aube M 2007 M2007 M2007 Casting at First
Light M2007Y M2007 Casting at First Light M2007 Casting at First Light Casting at First
Light M 2007
M2010 (Y) After-Hours After-Hours M 2010 M2010 M2010 After-
Hours After-Hours M2010Y After-Hours After-Hours M2010 M2010 V After-Hours M 2010
M2013 (Y) Summertime Blues Les Blues de l'Été Summertime Blues M2013 Summertime Blues
M2014 (Y) Sugar on Ice Partie de Sucre Sugar on Ice M2014 Sugar on Ice
M2015 (Y) Après-Ski Après-Ski M 2015 M2015 M2015 M2015Y M2015 Apres Ski M2015 M2015 V Apres Ski M2015
M203 (Y) Black Noir
BRAVA
M175 (B) White Blanc
M203 (B) Black Noir